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DMC-F15SC 0Base-TX to 100Base-FX Media Converter
Installation Guide

10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX SC Single-mode Media Converter (15 km)
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Package Contents

DMC-F15SC Media Converter

5 V DC, 0.55 A Power Adapter

Quick Installation Guide

Powering On the Device

Connect the supplied power adapter to the power connector on the rear panel of the media converter and a power
outlet to power the device.
Attention!
Using a power adapter with a different voltage rating will damage and void the warranty for this product.
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